
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
552 
601 
644 
668 
555 
671 
606 

Name 
Constantin Reisch 
Tony Hogg 
Abdelrahman Lotfy 
Bernardo Castillo 
Abdu lrahm an A l Sh am s i 
Walid Al Qassemi 
Abdulla Al Ali 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
45.760 
46.331 
47.742 
48.146 
48.376 
48.830 
49.074 

Diff 

0.571 
1.982 
2.386 
2.616 
3.070 
3.314 

Gap 

0.571 
1.411 
0.404 
0.230 
0.454 
0.244 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official  Result 

Printed: 11-Jan-21 14:04:03 

Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 3 

X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:00:36 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.054 km 

09-Jan-21 10:00 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

552 
601 
555 
606 
644 
668 
671 

Name 

Constantin Reisch 
Tony Hogg 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Abdulla Al Ali 
Abdelrahman Lotfy 
Bernardo Castillo 
Walid Al Qassemi 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

Total Tm 

10:08.192 
10:14.386 
10:24.934 
10:26.223 
10:29.241 
10:38.685 
10:09.420 

Diff 

6.194 
16.742 
18.031 
21.049 
30.493 

1 Lap 

Gap 

6.194 
10.548 

1.289 
3.018 
9.444 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 

46.186 
46.124 
47.038 
47.214 
47.412 
48.092 
49.502 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 11-Jan-21 14:04:12 

Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

6.194 

Avg. Speed 

81.105 

Best Lap Tm 

46.124 

Best Speed 

82.265 

Best Lap by 

601 - Tony Hogg 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 3 

X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 10:56:37 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.054 km 

09-Jan-21 10:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 

No. 

552 
601 
555 
644 
668 
671 
606 

Name 

Constantin Reisch 
Tony Hogg 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Abdelrahman Lotfy 
Bernardo Castillo 
Walid Al Qassemi 
Abdulla Al Ali 

Laps 

16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
10 

Total Tm 

12:31.308 
12:33.919 
13:01.518 
13:06.808 
13:10.669 
12:32.297 

8:02.509 

Diff 

2.611 
30.210 
35.500 
39.361 

1 Lap 
DNF 

Gap 

2.611 
27.599 

5.290 
3.861 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 

Best Tm 

46.350 
46.582 
47.296 
48.037 
48.388 
48.311 
47.438 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  Official Result 

Printed: 11-Jan-21 14:04:22 

Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

2.611 

Avg. Speed 

80.806 

Best Lap Tm 

46.350 

Best Speed 

81.864 

Best Lap by 

552 - Constantin Reisch 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 3 

X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Pre Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 13:26:56 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.054 km 

09-Jan-21 13:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

601 
555 
644 
668 
671 
552 

606 

Name 

Tony Hogg 
Abdulrahman Al Shamsi 
Abdelrahman Lotfy 
Bernardo Castillo 
Walid Al Qassemi 
Constantin Reisch 

Abdulla Al Ali 

Laps 

19 
19 
19 
19 
19 

Total Tm 

15:07.826 
15:21.351 
15:25.432 
15:42.827 
15:49.167 

0.000 

Diff 

13.525 
17.606 
35.001 
41.341 

DNF 

DNS 

Gap 

13.525 
4.081 

17.395 
6.340 

19 Laps 

Best Tm 

46.934 
47.245 
48.199 
48.608 
47.947 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 11-Jan-21 14:04:32 

Feleo Furtado 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

13.525 

Avg. Speed 

79.413 

Best Lap Tm 

46.934 

Best Speed 

80.845 

Best Lap by 

601 - Tony Hogg 

 

IAME Series UAE 2020/2021 - Round 3 

X30 Shifter/Veteran 

Final 

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:44:51 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.054 km 

09-Jan-21 14:35 


